
all Sunday journeys are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards West Mersea
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Norman Way Schools 1553
Colchester Osborne St 0645 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 x 1605 1655 1750
Head Street 0646 0736 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1607 1607 1657 1752
High Street 0648 0738 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1440 1540 1611 1611 1700 1755
Roberts Road westbound 0654 0744 0845 0945 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1547 1618 1618 1707 1802
Blackheath Cherry Tree 0702 0752 0853 0953 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1555 1627 1627 1716 1811
Abberton Lion 0705 0755 0857 0956 1058 1158 1258 1358 1459 1600 1632 1632 1720 1816
Peldon The Rose 0710 0759 0901 1000 1102 1202 1302 1402 1503 1604 1637 1637 1724 1820
West Mersea The Fox 0715 0805 0907 1007 1108 1208 1308 1408 1509 1610 1643 1643 1730 1825
West Mersea High Street 0722 0812 0914 1014 1115 1216 1316 1416 1516 1618 1651 1651 1738 1833

Saturdays

Colchester Osborne Street 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1750
Head Street 0736 0836 0936 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1536 1636 1752
High Street 0738 0838 0938 1039 1139 1239 1339 1440 1539 1639 1754
Roberts Road westbound 0744 0844 0944 1045 1145 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1801
Blackheath Cherry Tree 0751 0852 0953 1053 1153 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1809
Abberton Lion 0755 0856 0957 1057 1157 1258 1358 1459 1559 1658 1813
Peldon The Rose 0759 0900 1001 1101 1201 1302 1402 1503 1603 1702 1817
West Mersea The Fox 0805 0906 1007 1107 1207 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1823
West Mersea High Street 0812 0913 1014 1115 1215 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1830

Sundays & public holidays

Colchester Mason Road 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945
High Street 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754 1954
Colchester Town rail station 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 1958
Monkwick Silver Oyster 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804 2004
Lethe Grove 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007
Blackheath Cherry Tree 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009
Abberton Lion 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 2013
Peldon Lower Road 1019 1219 1419 1619 1819 2019
Peldon The Rose 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020
West Mersea The Fox 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025
West Mersea High Street 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 2030

school days only

school holidays only

due to high tides on The Strood, route 86 may terminate 
or commence at Peldon if unable to access West Mersea

86



all Sunday journeys are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Colchester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

West Mersea High Street 0655 0725 0728 0815 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1745 1840
West Mersea The Fox 0701 0733 0735 0822 0932 1031 1131 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1750 1845
Peldon The Rose 0707 0740 0741 0828 0938 1037 1137 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1756 1851
Abberton Lion 0712 0745 0746 0832 0943 1041 1142 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1800 1855
Blackheath Cherry Tree 0716 0750 0751 0836 0947 1045 1145 1244 1344 1444 1544 1643 1803 1858
Roberts Road eastbound 0725 0759 0800 0845 0954 1052 1153 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1811 1906
Colchester Osborne Street 0730 x 0805 0850 0959 1056 1157 1256 1356 1456 1557 1657 1816 1911
Colchester Osborne Street 0805
Norman Way Schools 0815

Saturdays

West Mersea High St 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1835
West Mersea The Fox 0731 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1840
Peldon The Rose 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1846
Abberton Lion 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1850
Blackheath Cherry Tree 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1344 1444 1544 1644 1743 1853
Roberts Road eastbound 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1253 1351 1452 1552 1651 1751 1901
Colchester Osborne Street 0758 0858 0958 1058 1157 1258 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756 1906

Sundays & public holidays

West Mersea High Street 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2033
West Mersea The Fox 0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 2039
Peldon The Rose 0852 1052 1252 1452 1652 1852 2045
Peldon Lower Road 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 2046
Abberton Lion 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1859 2052
Blackheath Cherry Tree 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903 2056
Lethe Grove 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2058
Monkwick Silver Oyster 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908 2101
Colchester Osborne Street 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914 2107
Head Street 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917
Colchester Mason Road 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926

due to high tides on The Strood, route 86 may terminate 
or commence at Peldon if unable to access West Mersea

school days only

school holidays only

86


